TOOLBAM

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

TWIST ACTION SPIRIT LEVEL PEN IN BAMBOO WITH 7 CM
RULER, STYLUS AND PHILLIPS HEAD AND FLAT HEAD SCREW
DRIVER BITS. BLUE INK. BAMBOO IS A NATURAL PRODUCT,
THERE MAY BE SLIGHT VARIATIONS IN COLOUR AND SIZE PER

ITEM, WHICH CAN AFFECT THE FINAL DECORATION OUTCOME.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

9608 1092

CN

1,3X1X15,1 CM

0.022

0.026

kg

Bamboo

0.34

0.175

0.175

7.8

kg

0.01

m3

50

300



