TOOLBAM

Nor Image d or type unknown

TWIST ACTION SPIRIT LEVEL PEN IN BAMBOO WITH 7 CM RULER, STYLUS AND PHILLIPS HEAD AND FLAT HEAD SCREW DRIVER BITS. BLUE INK. BAMBOO IS A NATURAL PRODUCT, THERE MAY BE SLIGHT VARIATIONS IN COLOUR AND SIZE PER ITEM, WHICH CAN AFFECT THE FINAL DECORATION OUTCOME.

COMMODITY CODE	9608 1092
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
DIMENSION	1,3X1X15,1 CM
NET WEIGHT	0.022
GROSS WEIGHT	0.026
GROSS WEIGHT UNIT	kg
MATERIAL TYPE	Bamboo
PACKAGING LENGTH	0.34
PACKAGING WIDTH	0.175
PACKAGING HEIGHT	0.175
PACKAGING SIZE UNIT	m
PACKAGING WEIGHT	7.8
PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING VOLUME	0.01
PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT	m3
PACKAGING INNER CARTON QUANTITY	50
PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY	300